m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn / 16.06.2018

Elfert, Dave 000: 39:21.27
00: Hamburg
00: 170
[0: 21.00 km
Rider Class 00000 265 (of 320)
O00000: 27:11.00

Oooo: OO000: 150(of 172)
Rider Class Men (000000: 27:11.00
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aa = o aoo 0o ad = o aoo aao
o1 6:23.46 153  2:07.29 262  2:07.29 6:23.46 153  2:07.29 262  2:07.29
1P 2:46.40 162  0:55.62 281  0:56.63 9:09.87 155  3:02.47 269  3:02.47
o 3 3:28.36 156  1:21.63 277  1:21.63 12:38.23 154 42411 272 4:24.11
00 4 42207 163 1:33.97 286  1:34.25 17:0031 156  5:58.08 274  5:58.08
ms 2:01.82 146  0:36.29 250  0:36.29 19:02.13 154 63178 271  6:31.78
00 6 2:07.50 139  0:29.60 236  0:31.07 21:09.64 153  7:00.57 269  7:00.57
m 7 3:35.75 149  0:57.37 258  0:57.37 24:4539 151  7:57.94 267  7:57.94
o8 4:11.50 155 1:1623 265  1:16.23 28:56.89 152 9:14.18 268  9:14.18
o9 2:48.55 152 0:39.92 262  0:39.92 31:4545 151  9:5410 268  9:54.10
00 10 3:54.45 146  1:20.68 252  1:20.68 35:39.90 150 11:1478 265 11:14.78
oo 11 1:1822 130  0:18.46 227  0:18.46 36:58.13 150 11:33.25 265 11:33.25
0o 12 2:23.14 150  0:37.02 262  0:37.02 39:21.27 150  12:10.27 265  12:10.27

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




